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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $66.00 $508.00 ($442.00)  0.10  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.10
20 SPOT Totals: $508.00 $66.00 ($442.00)

5 $195.00 $10.40 $184.60  0.31  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.31
5 SPOT Totals: $10.40 $195.00 $184.60 

2 $260.00 $201.48 $58.52  0.41  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $257.00 $411.11 ($154.11)  0.40  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $74.30 $2.96 $71.34  0.12  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $31.50 $2.60 $28.90  0.05  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.97
BEST BET Totals: $618.15 $622.80 $4.65 

40 $20.00 $30.00 ($10.00)  0.03 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.03
BOTTOM S Totals: $30.00 $20.00 ($10.00)

32 $62.00 $53.00 $9.00  0.10  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.10
EDGE S Totals: $53.00 $62.00 $9.00 

2 $235.50 $165.75 $69.75  0.37  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $279.75 $255.50 $24.25  0.44  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $843.75 $248.00 $595.75  1.32  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $537.75 $314.25 $223.50  0.84  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $908.25 $309.60 $598.65  1.42  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $55.50 $26.25 $29.25  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $144.25 $45.00 $99.25  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $234.50 $78.00 $156.50  0.37  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $41.25 $51.50 ($10.25)  0.06  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $81.75 $0.00 $81.75  0.13  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $23.75 $16.00 $7.75  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 5.30
MEAN GR Totals: $1,509.85 $3,386.00 $1,876.15 

4 $568.25 $244.80 $323.45  0.89  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.89
MONEYBAL Totals: $244.80 $568.25 $323.45 

8 $2,884.20 $2,832.50 $51.70  4.51  1.00  0.04PENNY

 4.51
PENNY Totals: $2,832.50 $2,884.20 $51.70 

8 $159.88 $545.00 ($385.12)  0.25  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.25
PENY Totals: $545.00 $159.88 ($385.12)

1 $835.75 $387.75 $448.00  1.31  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $3,747.73 $2,333.50 $1,414.23  5.87  0.78  0.05Regular

3 $1,757.70 $1,080.43 $677.27  2.75  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $1,696.85 $1,848.50 ($151.65)  2.66  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $412.00 $444.25 ($32.25)  0.64  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $944.60 $1,224.90 ($280.30)  1.48  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $165.30 $72.80 $92.50  0.26  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $320.63 $170.05 $150.58  0.50  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $191.40 $120.80 $70.60  0.30  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $59.60 $27.00 $32.60  0.09  0.71  0.00Regular

12 $9.85 $1.00 $8.85  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

15 $10.00 $7.00 $3.00  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

 15.89
Regular Totals: $7,717.98 $10,151.41 $2,433.43 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

1 $20,786.98 $16,182.02 $4,604.96  32.53  0.50  0.16SPOTLITE

2 $11,873.11 $8,758.44 $3,114.67  18.58  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $1,121.28 $1,015.32 $105.96  1.75  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $783.50 $487.30 $296.20  1.23  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $10.00 $1,280.00 ($1,270.00)  0.02  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 54.11
SPOTLITE Totals: $27,723.08 $34,574.87 $6,851.79 

2 $403.50 $280.01 $123.49  0.63  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $7,551.36 $6,220.46 $1,330.90  11.82  0.79  0.09SUPERSP

4 $2,804.50 $2,923.00 ($118.50)  4.39  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

5 $103.00 $10.00 $93.00  0.16  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $155.00 $54.14 $100.86  0.24  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 17.25
SUPERSP Totals: $9,487.61 $11,019.36 $1,531.75 

40 $185.00 $240.00 ($55.00)  0.29 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.29
TOP S Totals: $240.00 $185.00 ($55.00)

 0.64 100.00Grand Totals $63,894.77 $51,520.37 $12,374.40 
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